2013 M.E.L. Football
Master league schedule

Armijo Rodriguez Napa Vintage Vacaville Wood
Aug 30 Deer Valley (@Burbank @Whitney @Am Cyn
Sept 6 Am Cyn bye Paradise @Woodland | Valley Christian @Pioneer
Sept 13 Davis @Encinal Casa Grande Vallejo @Lincoln (Stk) Bye
Sept 20 | @Benicia Fairfield Vallejo @Foothill Granite Bay 21* Vanden
Sept 27 | @Antelope Oakland @Vanden Bethel @QOak Ridge Benicia
Oct 4 @Fairfield (@Bethel Bye Bye Deer Valley Vallejo
Oct 11 Wood @Napa Rodriguez @Vacaville Vintage @Armijo
Oct 18 Vacaville @Vintage @Wood Rodriguez @Armijo Napa
Oct 25 @Vintage Wood @Vacaville Armijo Napa @Rodriguez
Nov 1 (@Napa Vacaville Armijo @Wood @Rodriguez Vintage
Nov 8 Rodriguez @Armijo (@Vintage Napa @Wood Vacaville

4/30/13




2013 MEL Cross Country Schedule

Meet Venue
Vaca @ Napa Alston Park
Sept 18 Vintage @ Rodriguez Rockville Park
Armijo @ Wood Lagoon Valley
Armijo @ Vaca Lagoon Valley
Sept 25 Napa @ Rodriguez Rockville Park
Wood @ Vintage Alston Park
Oct 2 MEL Center Meet Alston Park
Rodriguez @ Vaca Lagoon Valley
Oct 9 Napa @ Wood Lagoon Valley
Vintage @ Armijo Rockville Park
Wood @ Rodriguez Rockville Park
Oct 16 Vintage @ Vaca Lagoon Valley
Armijo @ Napa Alston Park
Napa @ Vintage Alston Park
Oct 23 Rodriguez @ Armijo Rockville Park
Vaca @ Wood Lagoon Valley
Oct 30 MEL Championships Lagoon Valley
Nov 9 Sac/Joaquin Sub-Section Angels Camp
Nov 16 Sac/Joaquin Section Willow Hill, Folsom
Nov 30 CIF State Woodward Park




2013 ML.E.L. Girls Golf

Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood
Thu Sep 5 at Wood at Rodriguez Napa at Vintage Vacaville Armijo
Tue Sep 10 Vintage at Vacaville at Wood Napa at Armijo Rodriguez
Thu Sep 12 Vacaville Wood at Vintage at Armijo Rodriguez at Napa
Tue Sep 17 at Napa Armijo at Vacaville Rodriguez at Wood Vintage
Thu Sep 19 at Rodriguez at Vintage Armijo Wood Napa at Vacaville
Tue Sep 24 League Tournament #1 at Paradise Valley
Thu Sep 26 Wood Rodriguez at Napa Vintage at Vacaville at Armijo
Tue Oct 1 at Vintage Vacaville Wood at Napa Armijo at Rodriguez
Thu Oct 3 at Vacaville at Wood Vintage Armijo at Rodriguez Napa
Tue Oct 8 Napa at Armijo Vacaville at Rodriguez Wood - at Vintage
Thu Oct 10 Rodriguez Vintage at Armijo at Wood at Napa Vacaville
Tue Oct 15 MEL Tournament #2 at Paradise Valley
Mon Oct 21 Section Divisional Tournament - TBA
Mon - Oct 28 Masters Tournament at Spanos Park, Stockton
Mon Nov 4 NorCal Tournament TBA
Tue Nov 19 State Tournament TBA




2013 MEL Boys Soccer

Day | Date | Armijo |Rodriguez| Napa | Vacaville | Vintage Wood
Mon [ 9/9 @ Napa Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville | @Rodriguez
Wed |9/11 | Vacaville @ Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo |@ Wood Vintage
Mon [ 9/16 Wood @ Vintage | @ Vacaville | Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo
Wed | 9/18 @ Vintage |Vacaville @ Wood @Rodriguez | Armijo Napa
Mon [ 9/23 Rodriguez | @ Armijo |Vintage Wood @Napa @Vacaville
Wed | 9/25 Napa @ Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage |Vacaville Rodriguez
Mon | 9/30 @ Vacaville | Napa @Rodriguez | Armijo Wood @ Vintage
Wed | 10/2 @ Wood Vintage Vacaville @ Napa @Rodriguez | Armijo
Mon | 10/7 Vintage @ Vacaville | Wood Rodriguez | @ Armijo @ Napa
Wed | 10/9 @Rodriguez | Armijo @ Vintage | @ Wood Napa Vacaville
Mon | 10/14 | @ Napa Wood Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville | @Rodriguez
Wed | 10/16 | Vacaville @ Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo @ Wood Vintage
Mon | 10/21 |Wood @ Vintage | @ Vacaville | Napa Rodriguez | @ Armijo
Wed | 10/23 | @ Vintage | Vacaville @ Wood @Rodriguez | Armijo Napa
Mon | 10/28 |Rodriguez | @Armijo Vintage Wood @Napa @Vacaville
Fri Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections Sections




2013 M.E.L. Girls' Tennis

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood
Mon 9-Sep VINTAGE VACAVILLE at Wood at Napa at Armijo RODRIGUEZ
Wed 11-Sep at Rodriguez at Vintage ARMIJO WOOD NAPA at Vacaville
Mon 16-Sep at Napa ARMIJO VACAVILLE at Rodriguez at Wood VINTAGE
Wed 18-Sep wOOoD RODRIGUEZ at Napa VINTAGE at Vacaville at Armijo
Mon 23-Sep VACAVILLE at Wood at Vintage at Armijo RODRIGUEZ NAPA
Wed 25-Sep at Vintage at Vacaville WOOD NAPA ARMIJO at Rodriguez
Mon 30-Sep RODRIGUEZ VINTAGE at Armijo at Wood at Napa VACAVILLE
Wed 2-Oct NAPA at Armijo at Vacaville RODRIGUEZ WOOD at Vintage
Mon 7-Oct at Wood at Rodriguez NAPA at Vintage VACAVILLE ARMIJO
Wed 9-Oct at Vacaville WOOD VINTAGE ARMIJO at Rodriguez at Napa
Mon 14-Oct VINTAGE VACAVILLE at Wood at Napa at Armijo RODRIGUEZ
Wed 16-Oct at Rodriguez at Vintage ARMIJO WOOD NAPA at Vacaville
Mon 21-Oct at Napa ARMIJO VACAVILLE at Rodriguez at Wood VINTAGE
Wed 23-Oct WOoOD RODRIGUEZ at Napa VINTAGE at Vacaville at Armijo
Mon 28-Oct VACAVILLE at Wood at Vintage at Armijo RODRIGUEZ NAPA
Thu 31-Oct MEL Singles Championships

Fri 1-Nov MEL Doubles Championships

Apr-13




2013 M.E.L. Volleyball

Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood
MON Sept 16 @Napa Armijo Vacaville @Rodriguez | @Wood Vintage
WED Sept 18 Wood Rodriguez @Napa Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo
MON | Sept 23 Vacaville @Wood @Vintage @Armijo Rodriguez Napa
WED Sept 25 @Vintage | @Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo @Rodriguez
MON | Sept30 | Rodriguez Vintage @Armijo @Wood @Napa Vacaville
WED Oct 2 Napa @Armijo @Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @Vintage
MON [ Oct7 @Wood @Rodriguez Napa @Vintage Vacaville Armijo
WED Oct 9 @Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @Rodriguez @Napa
MON | Oct 14 Vintage Vacaville @Wood @Napa @Armijo Rodriguez
WED Oct 16 | @Rodriguez | @ Vintage Armijo Wood Napa @Vacaville
MON | Oct 21 @Napa Armijo Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood Vintage
WED Oct 23 Wood Rodriguez @Napa Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo
MON | Oct 28 Vacaville @Wood @Vintage @Armijo Rodriguez Napa
WED Oct 30 @Vintage | @Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo @Rodriguez
MON | Nov. 4 Rodriguez Vintage @Armijo @Wood @Napa Vacaville
FRI Nov. 8 Section Playoffs
April

2013




PURSUING
VICTORY WITH HONOR

2013 ML.E.L. Water Polo

Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vintage
Tue Sept 24 @ Vintage @ Rodriguez Napa Armijo
Thu Sept 26 Napa @ Armijo @ Vintage Rodriguez
Tue Oct 1 @ Rodriguez Vintage Armijo @ Napa
Thu Oct 3 Bye
Tue Oct 8 Vintage Rodriguez @ Napa @ Armijo
Thu Oct 10 @ Napa Armijo Vintage @ Rodriguez
Tue Oct 15 Rodriguez @ Vintage @ Armijo Napa
Thu Oct 17 Bye
Tue Oct 22 @ Vintage @ Rodriguez Napa Armijo
Thu Oct 24 Napa @ Armijo @ Vintage Rodriguez
Tue Oct 29 @ Rodriguez Vintage Armijo @ Napa
Sat Nov 9 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs — Round 1 (Boys)
Thu Nov 7 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs — Round 1 (Girls)

Mon/Wed | Nov 11/13 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs — Round 2 (Semi-Finals)

Sat Nov 16 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs — Round 3 (Finals)




